

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18916/2025

Sitaram Gurjar Son Of Shri Vijay Singh Gurjar
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Himanshu Jain
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

10/12/2025

List the matter on 15.12.2025 in the fresh category.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J