

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18916/2025
URN: CW / 42532U / 2025

Sitaram Gurjar & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Himanshu Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Verma on behalf of Mr. Archit Bohra, AGC Mr. Manoj Chodhary on behalf of Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

21/07/2026

In this matter pleadings are complete.

Let the matter be listed in 'For Admission with Notice Served' category.

Let the matter be listed on 17th August, 2026.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(ANAND SHARMA),J