

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18916/2025
CNR: RJHC021063192025 | URN: CW / 42532U / 2025

Sitaram Gurjar Son Of Shri Vijay Singh Gurjar
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Apoorva Agarwal for Mr. Himanshu Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

17/08/2026

Let this matter be listed after three weeks.
Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANAND SHARMA),J